
Courts
Cleveland County Courthouse Norman $50,380.00
District Attorney District 02 Arapaho $24,475.00
Family Crisis Center Ada $33,600.00
Family Resource Center Seminole $20,656.00
Courts Total $129,111.00

Discretionary 
Communication Services for the Deaf Tulsa $48,662.00
Latino Community Development Agency Oklahoma City $15,000.00
Office of the Attorney General Oklahoma City $100,000.00
Oklahoma Coalition Against Domestic Violence Oklahoma City $36,512.00
    and Sexual Assault
OK Criminal Justice Resource Center Oklahoma City $41,420.00
OK Regional Community Policing Inst. Del City $34,630.00
Discretionary Total $276,224.00

Law Enforcement
Calera Police Department Calera $14,364.00
Delaware County Sheriff Jay $28,650.00
Grady County Sheriff Chickasha $2,796.00
McCurtain County Sheriff Idabel $24,175.00
Pittsburg County Sheriff McAlester $37,031.00
Pontotoc County Sheriff Ada $22,500.00
Sallisaw Police Department Sallisaw $18,000.00
Tulsa County Sheriff Tulsa $121,010.00
Tulsa Police Department Tulsa $98,177.00
Law Enforcement Total $366,703.00

Prosecution
District Attorney District 02 Arapaho $43,768.00
District Attorney District 04 Enid $45,377.00
District Attorney District 14 Tulsa $95,726.00
District Attorney District 18 McAlester $26,544.00
District Attorney District 21 Norman $72,540.00
District Attorney District 23 Shawnee $61,166.00
Prosecution Total $345,121.00

Victim Services
Community Crisis Center Miami $34,948.00
Crisis Control Center Durant $32,500.00
Domestic Violence Intervention Services Tulsa $43,050.00
Family Crisis and Counseling Bartlesville $47,789.00
Family Crisis Center Ada $26,645.00
Help-In-Crisis Tahlequah $36,330.00
NW Domestic Crisis Services Woodward $54,616.00
Safenet Services Claremore $16,422.00
Stillwater Domestic Violence Services Stillwater $17,680.00
Women's Crisis Services of LeFlore County Poteau $20,484.00
Women's Resource Center Norman $12,094.00
Women's Service and Family Resource Center Chickasha $28,279.00
YWCA-Enid Enid $32,333.00
YWCA-OKC Oklahoma City $33,450.00
Victim Services Total $436,620.00

Total VAWA Funds Awarded $1,553,779.00

2005 S.T.O.P. Violence Against Women Act Grant Awards


